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Sammenlagtliste
For
Seilmakeren Korsfjordtrimmen
2013
Turklasse
Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype Rormann
NOR Rating uten spinnaker
Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype Rormann
NOR Rating t.o.m 0.930
Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype Rormann
1 NOR 14447  Caroline Hanse 325 Torvald Fossestal/
2 NOR 101 eXcelsior  EXPRESS Ole P. Wickmann/
3 NOR 5484 Tina for 1l Mixer Cr Svein Skoglund/
4 NOR 6796 Lona 4ever Albin Nova Espen Sanday/
5 NOR 10990  Merelle First 31.7 LR Sigbjern Paus/
6 NOR 192 Exena Express Carl Olav Wickmann/
7 NOR 3671  Lagyk.  SOMPORTINA giom iiassens
8 NOR 3806 Godemine Comfortina 32 Kare Perry Solibakke/
9 NOR 14232  Tayo LINJETT 32 7/8 Otto Haegland/
- NESSY 94

10 NOR 7298 Ina Kristine SPESIAL Janet Lepsoy/
11 NOR 14629  Akina Oceanis 31 Leif Martin Hetleflat/

NOR Rating f.o.m 0.931 t.o.m 1,000

Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype

1 NOR 9823 Miramis Elan 333

2 NOR 11247 Miss Helen First 36.7

3 NOR 10091 Helena ELAN 333

4 NOR 10615 Stella Sun Fast 37

5 NOR 6874 Kelso CROWN 39

6 NOR 6410  FWing CONTRAST 36
Viking

7 NOR 8823 Piano MAXI 38

8 NOR 13434  Marlin Dehler 34 SV

Oceanis 331

9 NOR 12136  Synzygus Clipper
(Hotel) Bavaria 41

10 NOR 13590 Cesar Holiday

11 NOR 12239 AETAM Hanse 370E

NOR Rating f.o.m 1,001

http://www.os-seilforening.org/index.php/kfresultater?view=totalresultat&regaid=KF-...

Rormann

Erik Lie-Nielsen/
Frode Renning/
Geir Einarsen/

Terje Renning Eltvik/
Jon Hardie/

Trond Lunde/

Sverre Holm/
Hermod Opstvedt/
Jyvind Hauge/

Magne Aalen/

Torolf Wedberg/NN
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Os
Seilforening

Os
Seilforening

Milde Batlag

Os
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Os
Seilforening
Os
Seilforening

Bergens
Seilforening

Rating Poeng

Rating Poeng

0.892 5.0
0.860 6.0
0.914 8.0
0.912 10.0
0.928 10.0
0.860 13.0
0.893 17.0
0.893 19.0
0.876 20.0
0.917 22.0
0.885 24.0

Rating Poeng
0.949 4.0
0.992 4.0
0.947 8.0
0.953 14.0
0.987 14.0
0.941 17.0
0.981 17.0
0.993 18.0
0.939 19.0
0.991 20.0
0.981 24.0
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Antall
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Antall
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Overall
poeng
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37.0
43.5
51.0
52.0
55.0

64.0

Antall
pameldte : 11
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Turklasse

Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype

Plass. Nasjon Seilnr. Batnavn Battype

1 NOR
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3 NOR
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8 NOR
9 AUS

Data fra Seil95 @
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11044

13840

14717

10842

12011

7151

Stegg XVI
VENI VI

Yabadoo
Tussi
Galadriel

Alibi

Challenger

gamma

Mad Men

Dehler 38R
Hanse 430 E

Hanse 430

Bavaria 38
Match

Hanse 400e

Dehler 41 JV
Dyp kjal

Bavaria 42
Match DK

X-43

Farr 30

Rormann

Rormann

Stein Olav Drange/

Jan Hjellestad/
Trond Wickman/

Paul @. Mehammer/

Lars Christian
Stendal/

Harald Thomsen/
Per Lasse
Reinertsen/Vidar
Asvang

Gunnar Grevstad/

Eirik Rosenberg/
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Seilforening
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Bergens
Seilforening
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Overall
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1.014
1.034

1.032

1.006

1.018

1.043
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1.070
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17.5
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